Multifunction MeterMFM384
 PT Secondary  100V to 500V (Programmable for any value)
 PT Primary  100V to 500kV (Programmable for any value)
 1 / 5A (Programmable)             CT Secondary
Settable Parameters
 CT Primary  1 / 5A to 10kA (Programmable for any value)
!   Modbus RTU Communication (RS485)
!  Single Phase Network with Phase Selection

CISPR - 11
IEC 61000 - 4 - 4
Ordering Information
Product Code
MFM384-C-CU-G
Supply Voltage
MFM384-C-CE
Output
CertificationPulse
Output
Comm.
(RS485)
YesYes
YesYes Yes
Yes
2Cable Size (mm ) : 0.5 to 2.5; Tightening Torque (N - m) : 0.68 to 0.79
100 to 240V AC
(-15% to +12%)
LISTED
C UL US
- -
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for SELEC manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
SPCT 100/60 600/5 A VA 7.5 CL 1  SPCT 62/30 60/5A VA1 CL 3  SPCT 62/40 160/5 A VA 1.5 CL 1  SPCT 62/40 250/5 A VA 3 CL 1  SPCT
62/40 300/5 A VA 3 CL 0.5  SCL-AM-I-2-100/5A  SCL-AM-I-2-1000/5A  SCL-AM-I-2-30/5A  SCL-AM-I-2-300/5A  SCL-AM-I-2-400/5A
SCL-AM-I-3-100/5A  SCL-AM-I-3-150/5A  SCL-AM-I-3-200/5A  SCL-AM-I-3-30/5A  SCL-AM-I-3-400/5A  SCL-AM-I-3-600/5A  SCL-AM-
I-3-800/5A  AM-I-2-5-CE  APFC146-112-90/550V-CE  APFC147-108-90/550V-CE  APFC148-312-90/550V-CE  APFC347-108-230V-CE-
ROHS  SMRD4M1-2-U-CE  IPCOVER-3  EM368-C-CU  EM4M-3P-C-100A  MFM284-C-CE  XC1200-CU  XC3200-CE-ROHS  XTC5400-
CU  SPCT 100/60 1200/5A VA 15 CL 0.5  SPCT 100/60 1000/5A VA 15 CL 0.5  SPCT 100/60 600/5 A VA 5 CL 0.5  SPCT 100/60 800/5 A
VA 10 CL 0.5  SPCT 140/100 1200/5A VA 15 CL 0.5  SPCT 140/100 1250/5A VA 15 CL 0.5  SPCT 140/100 1500/5A VA 15 CL 0.5  SPCT
140/100 1600/5A VA 15 CL 0.5  SPCT 140/100 1000/5A VA 15 CL 0.5  SPCT 140/100 2500/5A VA 15 CL 0.5  SPCT 140/100 2000/5A VA 15
CL 0.5  SPCT 140/100 3000/5A VA 15 CL 0.5  SPCT 140/100 800/5A VA 15 CL 0.5  SPCT 62/30 75/5A VA1 CL 3  SPCT 62/30 75/5A VA3
CL 3  SPCT 62/40 125/5 A VA 1 CL 1  SPCT 62/40 200/5 A VA 2,5 CL 0,5  SPCT 62/40 200/5 A VA 3 CL 1  SPCT 62/40 400/5 A VA 3.75 CL
0.5  SCL-AM-I-2-1600/5A